S N o	Basic Details	Clause/Subclau se No.& Attachment	Paragraph No./Figure No./Table No.	Type of Comm ent	Comments/Suggestions along with Justification for the Proposed Change	Proposed Change/Modified Wordings	Remar ks
	Name: C.V Syamala Organisation: N/A	4 N/A			1.(b) ADL Tin can API; not an abbreviation.	1.May be deleted or Simply API (Application Programming Interface) may be mentioned.	
	Email: cvsyamala@gmail. com Mobile: 9346821416				2.(d) not an abbreviation	deleted or may mention an eBook file format developed by Amazon for their device Kindle, an eBook reader.	
	Comment ID #: LITD_2024-01- 050413				3.(f) CORM	3.It should be SCORM and not CORM. Should be after V and before W as these are listed in alphabetical order.	
					4.(o) not an abbreviation	4.may be deleted	
					5.(v) not an abbreviation 6.(w) not an	5.may be deleted	
1			1	Gener al	abbreviation	6.may be deleted	
	Name: C.V Syamala Organisation: N/A	4,5, 7.2.6 N/A			Cl 4 Abbreviations:	CI 4	
2	Email: cvsyamala@gmail. com		2,4,2	Gener al	1. (b) ADL Tin can API; not an abbreviation.	1.(b) May be deleted or Simply API (Application Programming	

			Interface) may be	
			mentioned.	
Mobile:				
9346821416				
9340821410			2 (d) 17W may be	
			2.(d) AZW may be	
			deleted or may	
			mention an eBook	
			file format	
			developed by	
Comment ID #:		(1) A (7)	Amazon for their	
LITD_2024-01-		2.(d) AZW; not an	device Kindle, an	
079992		abbreviation	eBook reader.	
			3.(f) SCORM	
			Should be after V	
		3.(f) CORM; It	and before W as	
		should be SCORM	these are listed in	
		and not CORM	alphabetical order.	
		4.(o) not an	4.(o) may be	
		abbreviation;	deleted	
		5.(v) not an	5.(v)may be	
		abbreviation	deleted	
			deleted	
		6.(w) not an	6.(w)may be	
		abbreviation	deleted	
		aboreviation	deleted	
		Cl 5 Application		
		Cl 5 Application	CLE	
		Scenarios	Cl 5	
			4 (1) =1	
		1 (b) In the centence "	1.(b) They also	
		1. (b) In the sentence " They also facilitate	facilitate online	
		online interaction	interaction to clarify	
			doubts with the	
		"online" appeared	instructor and to	
		twice and one may be	complete and	
		deleted.	submit assignments.	
		01706 411		
		Cl 7.2.6; At the end "		
		to be reviewed by		
		JKM" may		
		be deleted.	Cl 7.2.6	

			"to be reviewed by JKM" may be deleted.	